Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/3/2018

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?Vurse:ault?: E Score Place
12601 Abby 79.18 2.109 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?vursefault?: E Score Place
20602 Mica 51.80 3.398 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20603 Marlin 49.19 3.578 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Delta 4418 3.984 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Boogie - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20606 Love 57.83 3.043 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Levi - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?vursefault?: E Score Place
24601 Nitro 5542 3.176 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

24602 Percy - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/3/2018



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/3/2018

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8801 Queeny 58.30 2.864 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 George 64.34 2.596 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Ramus 62.39 2.677 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)vurseTF ault?: E Score Place
12801 Jaeger 3480 4.799 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 Tater Tot 42.09 3.968 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Rocky 4570 3.654 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Violet 5432 3.074 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Daisy Mae 56.44 2959 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Abby 72.34 2.309 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Nike 53.80 3.104 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Mini Cooper 45.33 3.684 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Telly 7147 2337 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12809 Ziziz 56.33 2.965 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Rhys 4221 3.956 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Emrys 52.93 3.155 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12806 Bella -- - - - -- - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/3/2018

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/)vurseTF ault?: E Score Place
16801 Jitter 4044 4253 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Gigi 47.77 3.601 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Darby 47.81 3.598 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16809 Bling 51.82 3319 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Heidi 5430 3.168 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Gilly - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16806 Kindle 40.33 4.265 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Bonnie 62.59 2.748 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Camille 56.16  3.063 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16810 Hanna 4210 4.086 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Fame 55.07 3.123 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Redi 52.14 3.299 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Cricket 48.27 3.563 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16802 Huey -- - - - -- - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/3/2018

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62sec Qs 5 NQs 26 %Q 16
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/>vurseTF ault?: E Score Place
20815 Scarlett 37.74 4.663 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20823 Mae 39.03 4.509 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20826 Trip 43.07 4.086 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20822 Wicked 4384 4.015 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20821 Theo 4572 3.850 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Savanna -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
20802 Ranger 53.20 3.308 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Melia 52.65 3.343 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20804 TJ - 2 3 0 1 1 NQ
20805 Sculpin 2254 7.808 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Beatle 51.73 3.402 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Bolt 39.53 4.452 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Hannah 62.97 2.795 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Flash 47.32 3.719 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Rigby 43.14 4.080 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Leo 48.30 3.644 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Cassidy 44.09 3.992 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Vancouver 54.85 3.209 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Mandy - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20816 Boo 43.02 4.091 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20817 May 63.31 2.780 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Becky 57.68 3.051 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Gil 4996 3.523 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20820 Egan 56.37 3.122 3 4 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Aria 52.07 3.380 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Jagger 35.52 4.955 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Roxie 57.80 3.045 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Meeka 40.77 4.317 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20830 Abby - 2 4 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

9/3/2018

20831
20832
20825

24 inches

Armband

24805
24804
24801
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24803
24807
24808

Porter
Dune

Gypsee

Call Name

Hawke Eye
Autie
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Ty

Bert
Schatzi

Joule
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44.18

Yardage:
Time
39.28
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67.80
51.41
59.01
45.69
49.54

4.807
3.984

176 yds

yps

4.481
4.110
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3.423
2.983
3.852
3.553

Pts
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0 0
0 1
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0 0
0 0
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1 0
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NQ

Master - Regular
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Place
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2



Standard Results

9/3/2018

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8807 Punkin 7855 2.126

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20607 Jack 72.67 2422

Course Faults

T
0

F
0

Course Faults

SCT 72sec
R w
1 0
SCT 71 sec
R w
4 2

T
0

F
2

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
g Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
E Score Place



Standard Results

9/3/2018

4 inches

Armband
4801

8 inches

Armband

8808
8809
8806
8804
8805
8810

12 inches

Armband
12814

12817
12816

Call Name

Zach

Call Name

Abbey
Marley
Brumby
Maudie
Danny
Wynona

Call Name
Evan
Rio

Gremlin

Yardage: 167 yds

Time

yps

Yardage: 167 yds

Time
49.34
52.54
59.09
67.34
81.21
66.09

yps
3.385
3.179
2.826
2.480
2.056
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Yardage: 172 yds

Time
51.16
65.91

yps
3.362
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Pts

Pts
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Pts
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SCT 77 sec

Course Faults

R w T F
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R w T F
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0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1

2 1 0 1
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R w T F
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1 0 0 1
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O O O O O o m
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NQs 0

Score
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100
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NQs 1
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Place

%Q 67

Place

A WO N -
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Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/3/2018

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/)vurseTF ault?: E Score Place
16819 Kruz 37.72 4.666 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16821 Katy Muppet 4197 4193 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Zayla 49.20 3.577 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16824 Elle Mae 53.35 3.299 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16820 Clyde 62.88 2.799 4 0 0 0 0 0 100

16818 Talia 65.06 2.705 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

16822 Blade 47.68 3.691 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16823 Cookie 48.24 3.648 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16826 Cinder 53.14 3.312 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTF ault?: E Score Place

20833 Rory 79.35 2.218 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/3/2018



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/3/2018

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Con\;vrse F,? ults E Score Place
12601 Abby 53.79 2.844 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Covvrse F,? ults E Score Place
16601 Henry 31.77 5.036 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Co\L;Vrse F? ults E Score Place
20606 Love 3486 4.762 0 0 0 0 100 1
20813 Vancouver 35.21 4.715 0 0 0 0 100 2
20804 TJ 40.87 4.062 0 0 0 0 100 3
20830 Abby 46.13 3.599 0 0 0 0 94 4
20601 Levi - 0 1 4 0 NQ
20602 Mica 37.83 4.388 1 1 1 0 NQ
20604 Delta 34.69 4.785 1 1 2 0 NQ
20605 Boogie 43.82 3.788 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/3/2018

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24601 Nitro 31.47 5.275

24602 Percy --

Excellent - Regular

SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
R Covvrse F? ults E Score Place

0 0 2 0 NQ

-- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/3/2018

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Con\;vrse F,? ults E Score Place
8803 Ramus 40.89 3.742 9 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 George 4596 3.329 4 0 0 0 0 100 2

8801 Queeny 4290 3.566 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Covvrse F? ults E Score Place
12811 Tater Tot 3349 4569 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 Mini Cooper 3440 4448 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Rocky 36.50 4.192 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 Emrys 37.94 4033 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Nike 38.81 3.942 8 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Violet 42.08 3.636 4 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Jaeger 2812 5.441 0 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Abby 65.09 2.351 6 3 1 0 NQ
12808 Telly 46.57 3.285 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Ziziz 40.55 3.773 0 1 0 0 NQ
12810 Rhys 35.93 4.258 1 2 1 0 NQ
12812 Daisy Mae - 1 0 0 1 NQ
12806 Bella -- - - - -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/3/2018

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Covvrse F? ults E Score Place
16806 Kindle 29.07 5.504 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Hanna 30.61 5227 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Fame 33.66 4.753 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16815 Gigi 3510 4558 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 Gilly 3515 4552 10 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Darby 37.77 4.236 8 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Bonnie 38.93 4.110 7 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Jitter 29.84 5.362 1 1 2 0 NQ
16802 Huey -- 0 0 3 1 NQ
16804 Heidi 4221  3.791 0 1 0 0 NQ
16808 Camille 26.32 6.079 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Bling 40.64 3.937 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Redi 33.53 4.772 2 1 2 0 NQ
16816 Cricket 32.10 4.984 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/3/2018

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 16 NQs 13 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Con\;vrse F,? ults E Score Place
20809 Flash 2714 6.116 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
20805 Sculpin 2762 6.010 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
20826 Trip 2855 5814 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20829 Meeka 28.58 5.808 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20819 Gil 2934 5658 14 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Porter 29.63 5.602 14 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bolt 30.74 5400 13 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Wicked 3113 5332 12 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Egan 3250 5.108 11 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Leo 33.10 5.015 10 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Savanna 3326 4991 10 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Ranger 3416 4.859 9 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Theo 37.01 4.485 6 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Mandy 37.19 4.464 6 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Aria 38.72 4.287 5 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Melia 38.99 4.258 5 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Marlin 32.38 5.127 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Beatle 43.58 3.809 1 1 0 0 NQ
20808 Hannah 4111 4.038 0 1 0 0 NQ
20810 Rigby 28.66 5.792 0 1 0 0 NQ
20812 Cassidy 4729 3.510 4 3 1 0 NQ
20815 Scarlett 26.99 6.150 0 0 2 0 NQ
20816 Boo 27.34 6.072 0 1 1 0 NQ
20817 May 4553 3.646 1 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Becky - 0 0 2 1 NQ
20823 Mae 36.54 4.543 2 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Jagger 2598 6.390 0 0 2 0 NQ
20828 Roxie 40.64 4.085 1 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Dune 37.00 4.486 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/3/2018

20825 Gypsee - -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 5 NQs2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Con\;vrse F,? ults E Score Place
24805 Hawke Eye 3154 5263 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Schatzi 33.08 5.018 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Autie 3545 4683 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Ty 36.10 4598 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
24808 Joule 36.27 4577 10 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Raylene 47.04 3.529 1 1 0 0 NQ
24803 Bert 38.82 4.276 0 0 2 0 NQ
24806 Jazz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

9/3/2018
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Con\;vrse F,? ults E Score Place

20607 Jack 42.50 3.906 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/3/2018

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4801 Zach

8 inches

Armband Call Name
8806 Brumby
8804 Maudie
8805 Danny
8808 Abbey
8809 Marley
8810 Wynona

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12817 Rio

12814 Evan

Yardage: 153 yds
Time yps

Yardage: 153 yds
Time yps
4492 3.406
45.58 3.357
61.69 2.480
35.99 4.251
4589 3.334
50.36  3.038

Yardage: 160 yds
Time yps
49.86 3.209
55.18 2.900

Master - Preferred

SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

< Con\;vrse Flz__aults - Score Place
-- -- -- -- -- ABS

SCT 52 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
R Covvrse F? ults E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2
2 2 1 0 NQ
0 1 0 0 NQ
1 3 1 0 NQ
0 0 2 0 NQ

SCT 51 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
R Covvrse F,? ults E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/3/2018

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 49sec Qs 6 NQs3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Covvrse F? ults E Score Place
16822 Blade 30.07 5520 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16823 Cookie 30.35 5.470 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Katy Muppet 33.20 5.000 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 Talia 3419 4.855 14 0 0 0 0 100 4

16817 Zayla 38.03 4.365 10 0 0 0 0 100

16824 Elle Mae 38.56 4.305 10 0 0 0 0 100

16819 Kruz 34.88 4.759 1 1 0 0 NQ

16820 Clyde 42.89 3.870 0 0 1 0 NQ

16826 Cinder 3719 4.464 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Co\L;Vrse F? ults E Score Place

20833 Rory 54.20 3.063 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/3/2018



